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Allen, Will will@willallenairshows.com (425) 785-9922 R X X X X C C C C C X X X
Boike, Andrew Andrewwboike@gmail.com (253) 347-1550 R X X X X X
Cook, Mike mike.cook.seattle@outlook.c (907) 209-0829 R X X X X X X X
Craven, Norm normc@centurytel.net (425) 766-7624 R X X X X C C
Davis, Kip mkipdavis@hotmail.com (206) 406-7262 R X X X C C C C X X X X X
Dubbury, Mike dubbury@comcast.net (425) 239-3640 B X X X C C X
Finson, James jamesfinson@gmail.com (206) 650-2992 R X C
Godard, Olivier ogodard@gmail.com (979) 422-1099 E X X X X
Guthrie, Bob robertguthrie@earthlink.net (206) 372-6052 R X X X C C C C C X X X X X X
Heinle, Ken kenheinle@icloud.com (425) 870-1098 E X X X X
Howard, Tom scooton@comcast.net (425) 295-8209 R X X X X C C C
Jacobson, Curtis cjacobson@outlook.com (360) 201-1360 R X X X X C C X X X
Kanninen, Lynn Lynnk1958@yahoo.com (253) 279-8528 R X X X X
Kirsch, Steve sakirsch@gmail.com (206) 851-6663 B X X X X X X X
Larson, Troy troymlarson@hotmail.com (206) 953-9596 R X X X X X X X X X X
Lee, Jun Jun.lee2@boeing.com (425) 501-4978 E X X X X X X X X
Manning, Clarke Clarke.Manning@gmail.com (206) 604-7354 R X X X X X
McKechnie, Wes Befa_ops@mindspring.com (425) 271-2332 R X X X C C C C X X X X X
Paulay, Sandor spaulay@yahoo.com (425) 440-8588 B X X X C C C X X X X
Polivka, James James.Polivka@gmail.com (360) 402-2519 B X X X X X
Saladino, Lis Lis.Saladino@gmail.com (206) 818-4446 R X X C C C C X X X
Sievers, Michael Mes6568@yahoo.com (206) 349-0737 R X X X X C C C X X X X
Spanier, Scott scott@spanier.us (253) 709-0431 R X X X X X C X
Smith, Matt MattFSmith@Yahoo.com (206) 375-6567 R X X C
Tomlinson, Adam nosnilmotmada@gmail.com (253) 249-9298 R X X X X
Vogel, Jon Joninsky@Gmail.com (206) 234-9019 B X X X X X
Walker, James jamesgwalkerhome@cs.com (206) 280-4661 R X X C X
Watt, Jason Jason.v.watt@gmail.com (425) 876-5767 R X X X C X C C X
Wolvington, Howard hwolvington@earthlink.net (425) 761-4729 R X X X X C C C C C C C X X X X X

_____________________________________
Safety Officer      February 2017

[R] Renton

[E] Everett

[B] Both

[C] Check Pilot
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—
 A

IR
P

O
R

T

—
 D

ay
tim

e

—
 E

ve
ni

ng
s

—
 S

at
ur

da
y

—
 S

un
da

y

—
 P

riv
at

e 

—
 In

st
ru

m
en

t

—
 A

er
ob

at
ic

—
 F

lo
at

—
 T

ai
lw

he
el

—
 H

.P
er

fo
rm

/C
om

pl
ex

—
 M

ul
ti-

E
ng

in
e

__
T

21
0

—
 C

irr
us

—
 S

im
ul

at
or

—
 P

ha
se

 C
he

ck
 P

ilo
t

__
P

in
ch

 H
itt

er

__
T

S
A

  A
pp

ro
ve

d

__
R

ed
bi

rd

Held, Kerstin cfikerstin@gmail.com (425)405-8761 B X X X X X X X
Lancaster, Stuart Stuartlancaster22@gmail.co (206) 930-4819 B X X X X C X C
Catalfamo, Mike mgcatalfamo@gmail.com (401) 440-6845 B X X X X C X C X X X
Marshall, Frank franklinmarshall@comcast.n (206) 498-1164 R X X X X X X X X X X X
Seidel, Pete seidelp@sbcglobal.net (501) 749-0774 R X X X X X X
Kamnetz, Stephen ShKamnetz@Gmail.com (425) 772-2388 B X X X X X

[R] Renton

[E] Everett

[B] Both

[C] Check Pilot
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